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General (SM)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2105334 ANUSREE P A Hindu/OBH 1 1,181.500

2 2112186 R KRISHNAPRIYA Hindu/General 1 1,142.400

3 2113710 SRAVANA S PAI Hindu/General 1 1,123.200

4 2112666 FIZA Islam/Muslim 1 1,114.000

5 2101748 SHIYA NOURIN A.A Islam/Muslim 1 1,079.500

6 2107386 MUHAMMED RINSHAD N T Islam/Muslim 1 1,068.000

7 2103884 T N APARNA Hindu/General 3 1,065.000

8 2105891 TANIYA HERSHEL Christian/Latin 1 1,062.500

9 2109480 NIMITHA ANN MARTIN Christian/Latin 1 1,046.000

10 2103971 JEEVESH KESAVAN T.N Hindu/General 1 1,042.500

11 2103866 DAYANA M S Christian/Latin 1 1,035.000

12 2100277 NEENUMOL. K. D Hindu/OBH 1 1,033.500

13 2109560 LAKSHMI SAJEEVAN Hindu/SC 1 1,030.500

14 2110094 SAMJITH SUNNY Christian/OBX 1 1,010.000

15 2112344 ASHNA ANSEN Christian/Latin 1 998.500

16 2105316 DHANISH SHUHSAD Islam/Muslim 1 994.500

17 2113390 SREE KANTH M P Hindu/Ezhava 1 970.500

18 2108738 SYAM S Hindu/SC 1 950.000

19 2111679 KRISHNENDHU K S Hindu/SC 1 945.500

20 2111771 THEJA GANESAN Hindu/OBH 4 944.000

21 2112121 MOHAMMED NAJEEB KP Islam/Muslim 1 942.500

22 2109753 ASHKAR E S Islam/Muslim 1 941.000
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23 2101701 MINERVE MR Hindu/SC 1 930.000

24 2104776 VISHNU G Hindu/General 1 923.500

25 2107863 THEERTHA M V Others/0 1 920.000

26 2112265 LAKSHMI PRIYA Hindu/Ezhava 1 919.500

27 2108884 FATHIMA P.A Islam/Muslim 3 913.200

28 2107350 DEVI LAL Hindu/Ezhava 1 912.500

29 2101589 VISHAKH.VP Hindu/OBH 1 909.000

30 2104363 MUHAMMED ANAS K V Islam/Muslim 1 908.000

31 2104221 GAYATHRY N S Hindu/Ezhava 5 907.000

32 2106635 SIVA PRIYA C Hindu/OBH 4 899.000

33 2109426 AKSHAY MANOHAR Hindu/OBH 1 886.000

34 2106011 JAPHIA SAMSON Christian/Latin 3 884.500

35 2102950 SREERAJ S Hindu/General 1 884.000

36 2106297 NANDANA BABU Hindu/SC 3 883.000

37 2104165 FATHIMA P F Islam/Muslim 2 883.000

38 2113671 SNITHYA V Hindu/Ezhava 5 882.000

39 2100863 GRACIA NIKHILA M S Christian/Latin 2 868.000

40 2111845 POORNIMA S Hindu/General 1 857.000

41 2104736 C S RADHIKA MENON Hindu/General 1 854.665

42 2112004 VIKNESH PRATHEEPAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 834.500

43 2106645 NEEHARA K Hindu/OBH 1 830.000

44 2102069 GAYATHRY GIRISH Hindu/General 4 824.500

45 2112970 GAUTHAM RAJ M S Hindu/SC 1 823.000

46 2105549 MEGHNA.K.A Christian/Latin 5 822.500

47 2113475 SOUMYA K S Christian/Latin 1 822.000

48 2107291 SHUKRANA MAHBOOB C
K Islam/Muslim 5 812.000

49 2111698 FASEELA.A.H Islam/Muslim 4 805.500

50 2103359 SREELAKSHMI T M Hindu/General 5 794.000

51 2104274 NIYA FARHAN C S Islam/Muslim 5 793.200
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52 2105583 RAHANA K N Islam/Muslim 3 792.500

53 2111361 JOYAL V JOY Christian/OBX 1 785.000

54 2108447 HAFEEFA P Islam/Muslim 3 779.500

55 2112378 JISHNU SURESH Hindu/SC 1 775.000

56 2101848 GAUTHAM KRISHNA R Hindu/General 4 772.000

57 2106082 VISHNU P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 768.000

58 2113009 AKHIL C Hindu/OBH 5 765.000

59 2112179 NANDHANA M GOPI Hindu/Ezhava 4 757.000

60 2103823 SURYA A R Hindu/SC 5 755.000

61 2104301 JASIL C Islam/Muslim 3 755.000

62 2103605 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM K Islam/Muslim 2 753.000

63 2106877 SHEIK SHIFNA S Islam/Muslim 4 733.500

64 2109032 FATHIMA FARZANA Islam/Muslim 2 728.500

65 2109608 AAYISHA SAKEER Islam/Muslim 4 715.000

66 2103554 ABHISHEK AJI Hindu/OBH 2 712.500

67 2105362 ANU M P Hindu/SC 2 707.000

68 2105489 SAFNA M A Islam/Muslim 5 705.500

69 2105366 BHAGYA LEKSHMI L S Hindu/SC 2 704.500

70 2110781 MEENAKSHY SETHU Hindu/OBH 4 703.500

71 2104250 NANDUKRISHNA R Hindu/General 5 699.500

72 2112801 NIYAMOL Christian/Latin 2 689.500

73 2100698 MOHAMMED FAHIM K P Islam/Muslim 5 685.000

74 2110731 RUKSANA RAMEES Islam/Muslim 4 674.500

75 2106409 ANUSREE K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 666.500

76 2108227 ABHIJITH K A Hindu/OBH 2 662.500

77 2113396 ADHISH P B Hindu/SC 5 633.000

78 2106747 MARIA SHEMILA A S Christian/Latin 3 631.500

79 2109048 SHILPA GOPI NAIR Hindu/General 3 629.000

80 2108328 ABHISHEK P AJESH Hindu/SC 5 620.000

81 2105690 SHINUKUTTAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 602.500
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82 2112520 AMEERSHA T M Islam/Muslim 4 596.000

83 2106552 APSAL GEORGE Christian/Latin 5 591.500

84 2106093 AVINASH T G Hindu/SC 3 591.500

85 2107871 ACHU C BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 591.000

86 2103231 MUHAMMED NABHAN C N Islam/Muslim 5 584.000

87 2103814 REMYA K B Hindu/SC 4 458.000
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1 2113390 SREE KANTH M P Hindu/Ezhava 1 970.500

2 2112265 LAKSHMI PRIYA Hindu/Ezhava 1 919.500

3 2107350 DEVI LAL Hindu/Ezhava 1 912.500

4 2104221 GAYATHRY N S Hindu/Ezhava 5 907.000

5 2113671 SNITHYA V Hindu/Ezhava 5 882.000

6 2112004 VIKNESH PRATHEEPAN Hindu/Ezhava 3 834.500

7 2106082 VISHNU P S Hindu/Ezhava 4 768.000

8 2112179 NANDHANA M GOPI Hindu/Ezhava 4 757.000

9 2106409 ANUSREE K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 666.500

10 2105690 SHINUKUTTAN K S Hindu/Ezhava 5 602.500

11 2107871 ACHU C BIJU Hindu/Ezhava 4 591.000
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1 2112666 FIZA Islam/Muslim 1 1,114.000

2 2101748 SHIYA NOURIN A.A Islam/Muslim 1 1,079.500

3 2107386 MUHAMMED RINSHAD N T Islam/Muslim 1 1,068.000

4 2105316 DHANISH SHUHSAD Islam/Muslim 1 994.500

5 2112121 MOHAMMED NAJEEB KP Islam/Muslim 1 942.500

6 2109753 ASHKAR E S Islam/Muslim 1 941.000

7 2108884 FATHIMA P.A Islam/Muslim 3 913.200

8 2104363 MUHAMMED ANAS K V Islam/Muslim 1 908.000

9 2104165 FATHIMA P F Islam/Muslim 2 883.000

10 2107291 SHUKRANA MAHBOOB C K Islam/Muslim 5 812.000

11 2111698 FASEELA.A.H Islam/Muslim 4 805.500

12 2104274 NIYA FARHAN C S Islam/Muslim 5 793.200

13 2105583 RAHANA K N Islam/Muslim 3 792.500

14 2108447 HAFEEFA P Islam/Muslim 3 779.500

15 2104301 JASIL C Islam/Muslim 3 755.000

16 2103605 MOHAMMED SHAMEEM K Islam/Muslim 2 753.000

17 2106877 SHEIK SHIFNA S Islam/Muslim 4 733.500

18 2109032 FATHIMA FARZANA Islam/Muslim 2 728.500

19 2109608 AAYISHA SAKEER Islam/Muslim 4 715.000

20 2105489 SAFNA M A Islam/Muslim 5 705.500

21 2100698 MOHAMMED FAHIM K P Islam/Muslim 5 685.000

22 2110731 RUKSANA RAMEES Islam/Muslim 4 674.500
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23 2112520 AMEERSHA T M Islam/Muslim 4 596.000

24 2103231 MUHAMMED NABHAN C N Islam/Muslim 5 584.000
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1 2105891 TANIYA HERSHEL Christian/Latin 1 1,062.500

2 2109480 NIMITHA ANN MARTIN Christian/Latin 1 1,046.000

3 2103866 DAYANA M S Christian/Latin 1 1,035.000

4 2112344 ASHNA ANSEN Christian/Latin 1 998.500

5 2106011 JAPHIA SAMSON Christian/Latin 3 884.500

6 2100863 GRACIA NIKHILA M S Christian/Latin 2 868.000

7 2105549 MEGHNA.K.A Christian/Latin 5 822.500

8 2113475 SOUMYA K S Christian/Latin 1 822.000

9 2112801 NIYAMOL Christian/Latin 2 689.500

10 2106747 MARIA SHEMILA A S Christian/Latin 3 631.500

11 2106552 APSAL GEORGE Christian/Latin 5 591.500
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OBH (OBH)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2105334 ANUSREE P A Hindu/OBH 1 1,181.500

2 2100277 NEENUMOL. K. D Hindu/OBH 1 1,033.500

3 2111771 THEJA GANESAN Hindu/OBH 4 944.000

4 2101589 VISHAKH.VP Hindu/OBH 1 909.000

5 2106635 SIVA PRIYA C Hindu/OBH 4 899.000

6 2109426 AKSHAY MANOHAR Hindu/OBH 1 886.000

7 2106645 NEEHARA K Hindu/OBH 1 830.000

8 2113009 AKHIL C Hindu/OBH 5 765.000

9 2103554 ABHISHEK AJI Hindu/OBH 2 712.500

10 2110781 MEENAKSHY SETHU Hindu/OBH 4 703.500

11 2108227 ABHIJITH K A Hindu/OBH 2 662.500
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1 2110094 SAMJITH SUNNY Christian/OBX 1 1,010.000

2 2111361 JOYAL V JOY Christian/OBX 1 785.000
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EWS (EWS)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2104776 VISHNU G Hindu/General 1 923.500

2 2104250 NANDUKRISHNA R Hindu/General 5 699.500

3 2109048 SHILPA GOPI NAIR Hindu/General 3 629.000
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SC (SC)

Sl.no. Appln.No Name Category Option Index Remarks Main

1 2109560 LAKSHMI SAJEEVAN Hindu/SC 1 1,030.500

2 2108738 SYAM S Hindu/SC 1 950.000

3 2111679 KRISHNENDHU K S Hindu/SC 1 945.500

4 2101701 MINERVE MR Hindu/SC 1 930.000

5 2106297 NANDANA BABU Hindu/SC 3 883.000

6 2112970 GAUTHAM RAJ M S Hindu/SC 1 823.000

7 2112378 JISHNU SURESH Hindu/SC 1 775.000

8 2103823 SURYA A R Hindu/SC 5 755.000

9 2105362 ANU M P Hindu/SC 2 707.000

10 2105366 BHAGYA LEKSHMI L S Hindu/SC 2 704.500

11 2113396 ADHISH P B Hindu/SC 5 633.000

12 2108328 ABHISHEK P AJESH Hindu/SC 5 620.000

13 2106093 AVINASH T G Hindu/SC 3 591.500

14 2103814 REMYA K B Hindu/SC 4 458.000
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